
2015 – WVSLA LACROSSE SCHEDULING CALENDAR 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

Mar. 1 Mar. 2 
Practice can begin 

If following 

WVSSAC 

3 4 5 6 7  

 

8 
Daylight Saving 

Time Starts 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

 

14  
SAT Test Day 

 
MELTDOWN ? 

SCHODOWN ? 

15 16 
Cabell Co. & MU 

SPRING BREAK 

17 
Cabell Co. & MU 

SPRING BREAK 

18 
Cabell Co. & MU 

SPRING BREAK 

First game 

Per WVSSAC 

19 
Cabell Co. & MU 

SPRING BREAK 

20 
Cabell Co. & MU 

SPRING BREAK 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
WVU 

SPRING BREAK  

24 
WVU 

SPRING BREAK 

25 
WVU 

SPRING BREAK 

26 
WVU 

SPRING BREAK 

27 
WVU 

SPRING BREAK 

28 

 

29 

 

30 
Kanawha 

SPRING BREAK 

31 
Kanawha 

SPRING BREAK 

April 1 
JM, Kanawha, 

SPRING BREAK 

2 
JM, Kanawha , 

Marion  

SPRING BREAK 

3 GOOD FRIDAY 
JM, Kanawha , 

Harrison, Marion, 

Mon, Ohio, Preston 

SPRING BREAK 

4 

 

5 

EASTER 
6 

BC, BU, Harrison, 

JM, Marion , Mon, 

Ohio, Preston, 

Putnam 

SPRING BREAK 

7 
BC, BU, Putnam 

Spring Break 

8 

BC, BU, Putnam 

Spring Break 

9 

BC, BU, Putnam 

Spring Break 

10 

BC, BU, Putnam 

Spring Break 

11  

 

12 13 
 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 
 

 

17  

 

 

 

 

18 
ACT Test Day 

19 

 

20 
 

 

21 

 

22 

 
23 

 

24 

 
 

25 

 

26 
Last day for  

WVSLA Needed 

Games 

 

27 
Reserve for 

needed 

Makeup games 

28 
Reserve for 

needed 

Makeup games 

29 

OK to schedule 

Out of division 

30 
OK to schedule 

Out of division 

May 1 
OK to schedule 

Out of division 

Quarter final 

Alternate Date 

2  
SAT Test Day 
Quarterfinal 

3 
Season Ending 

Meeting – 12:00 

Fairmont Senior 

Cafeteria 

4 
OK to schedule 

Out of division 

5 

OK to schedule 

Out of division 

6 
OK to schedule 

Out of division 

7 
OK to schedule 

Out of division 

8 
OK to schedule 

Out of division 

 

Boys/Girls Semifinal 

Alternate Date 

9 
 

WV Boys/Girls 

Semifinal  

 

10 

Mother’s Day 

11 

Westest week? 

12 – Election Day 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 
WV Girls Alternate 

Championship date 

16 
WV Boys/Girls 

Championships 

17 

 

 

18 19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

 

23 

MEMORIAL 

DAY WEEKEND 

24 

 

25 
Memorial Day 
 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 
ALL STAR 

GAME - BOYS 

 


